2011 Detailed Statement of Receipts

FROM LOCAL TAXES

LOCAL TAXES - TAX YEAR 2011
Property Taxes less returned checks
Yield Taxes
Land Use Change Taxes
Excavation Tax @ $.02 / yard
Interest and Penalties on Taxes
Returned Check Fees
Overpayments

LOCAL TAXES - TAX YEAR 2010
Property Taxes less returned checks
Interest and Penalties on Taxes
Tax Redemptions
Interest & Costs After Tax Lien

PROPERTY TAXES 2009
Tax Redemptions
Interest & Costs After Tax Lien

PROPERTY TAXES 2008
Tax Redemptions less returned checks
Interest & Costs After Tax Lien

PROPERTY TAXES 2007
Tax Redemptions less returned checks
Interest & Costs After Tax Lien

FROM STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Highway Block Grant
Rooms & Meals

FROM LOCAL SOURCES - TOWN CLERK
Motor Vehicle Registrations
Boat Registrations
Municipal Agent Fees
Title Fees
Transfer Fees
Dog Licenses
Dog Fines & Summons
Marriage Licenses
Vital Statistics Copies
VSX - Vital Statistics Corrections

9,278,740.79

1,956.65
45,442.80
360.32
3,874.54
200.00
60,632.35

228,612.02
12,036.96
46,669.03

3,530.78

67,996.90
13,493.40

91,912.91
29,917.16

10,799.02
3,932.83

108,668.87
191,298.31

592,928.02
1,743.40
17,058.00
1,874.00
1,765.00
7,495.50
3,066.50
470.00
915.00
20.00

9,391,207.45

290,848.79

81,490.30

121,830.07

14,731.85

299,967.18

631,190.87



FROM LOCAL SOURCES - TOWN CLERK CON'T

Property Owner Affidavit
UCC Fees

Dredge & Fill Permit Fees
Checklist Copies
Returned Check Fees
Mail-In Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

Sale of Cemetery Lots
E-Reg and E-Dog Fees

BUILDING PERMITS & FEES
Building Permits & Inspections
Septic Plans and Test Pit Inspections

REIMBURSEMENTS
Fire Department Special Details
Insurance Claims
Police Department Special Details
Police Department Witness Fees
Historical Society Reimbursement
Refunds & Overpayments
Mosquito Control Grant (2010 Program)
Energy Grant Reimbursement

INCOME FROM DEPARTMENTS
Parks & Recreation Camp Program
Fire Rescue Department
Police Department Office
Police Department Fines
Police Department Pistol Permit Fees
Planning Board - Excavation Operations
Planning Board - Site Plan Reviews
Planning Board - Subdivision/Lot Line Adj
Recycling - Bulky Day & Scrap Steel
Returned Check Fees
Selectmen's Office
Treasurer Account Maintenance Fees
Zoning Board of Adjustment

SALE OF TOWN PROPERTY
Property & Equipment
Rent of Town Property
Sale of Town History Books

45.00
630.00
10.00
30.00
200.00
1,821.50
117.00
60.00
941.95

31,875.43
665.00

8,235.00
31,005.04
47,199.31

1,762.40

1,530.02

6,304.93

2,130.00
15,000.00

16,950.00
10.00
271.00
810.00
530.00
750.00
655.67
970.40
3,195.74
100.00
2,698.80
1,554.00
1,129.61

310,205.55
3,700.00
432.00

32,540.43

113,166.70

29,625.22

314,337.55



MISCELLANEOUS OTHER RECEIPTS 603,125.93

Tax Anticipation Line of Credit 600,000.00

Interest on Deposits 1,477.88

Treasurer Bank Adjustment 1.66

Treasurer Voided Checks Redeposited 1,646.39
FROM CAPITAL RESERVE & TRUST FUNDS 86,089.00

Income from Capital Reserve Funds 82,289.00

Income from Trust Funds 3,800.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 12,010,151.34
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